
Championnat des Landes 2022
LIT et MIXE (40) 15.10.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Toan ELLISSECHE
4012NA B.R.O.S
Circuit : Jaune
Distance : 2630m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:24:55 (9'28"/km)

2/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Alain GOIKOETXEA LERTXUNDI 0:23:21
3. Mazarine BARREYRE-MARCO 0:26:43

1. 79 00:02:13 152m 14'35"/km
2. 95 00:01:46 00:03:59 158m 11'11"/km
3. 86 00:01:50 00:05:49 192m 9'33"/km
4. 54 00:01:25 00:07:14 103m 13'45"/km
5. 89 00:02:00 00:09:14 297m 6'44"/km
6. 59 00:01:40 00:10:54 66m 25'15"/km
7. 92 00:02:30 00:13:24 196m 12'45"/km
8. 76 00:01:30 00:14:54 112m 13'24"/km
9. 91 00:01:47 00:16:41 227m 7'51"/km

10. 94 00:01:39 00:18:20 206m 8'01"/km
11. 64 00:01:38 00:19:58 207m 7'53"/km
12. 66 00:02:01 00:21:59 230m 8'46"/km
13. 34 00:01:20 00:23:19 132m 10'06"/km
14. 255 00:01:22 00:24:41 243m 5'37"/km
15. 999 00:00:14 00:24:55 64m 3'39"/km
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